Communication Analysis

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

403-03 Elgin Community College Amber Wesner
407-07 Harper College Fiorela Kola
611-16 Los Angeles Valley College Gilma Perez
611-21 Los Angeles Valley College Karen Yelverton
609-05 Mt. San Antonio College Emiliano Bolado
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Communication Analysis

Silver
In Random School Order

408-05 college of lake county Andrew Metzger
609-15 Mt. San Antonio College Seyha Klam
609-23 Mt. San Antonio College Amy Wangsadipura
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Communication Analysis

Gold
In Random School Order

401-10 Southeastern lllinois College Courtney Vinyard
614-16 Saddleback College Melisa Seyhun
608-05 Moorpark College Amy Fram
608-08 Moorpark College Megan Klafta
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407-10
407-09
406-05
103-01
611-18
611-12
608-18
608-10
609-22
614-09
206-02

Harper College

Harper College

lllinois Central College
LSC-North Harris

Los Angeles Valley College
Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College
Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Saddleback College

Snow College

Speech to Entertain

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Annie Sauter
Lee Nadal
Brittany Pecenka
Adriana Boyd
T.J. Rosas
Rick Magana Il
Dallas Wells
Tara Malenfant
DeRod Taylor
Josh Guliuzza
Grant Miller
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Speech to Entertain

Silver
In Random School Order

401-03 Southeastern lllinois College Kaleb Cook
104-03 Lone Star College - Kingwood Fallon Hopper
608-10 Moorpark College Tara Malenfant
609-07 Mt. San Antonio College Ginna Escobar
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Speech to Entertain

Gold
In Random School Order

613-08 Orange Coast College Matt Jenkins
405-05 Moraine Valley Mike Olson

405-07 Moraine Valley Antonio Zhiurinskas
407-03 Harper College Stephan Eiland
609-18 Mt. San Antonio College Rikiesha Pierce
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304-02
804-01
710-01
611-07
410-11
609-07
204-07
613-20
614-14
401-01
106-07
101-05

Hutchinson Community College
Jefferson State Community College
Las Positas College

Los Angeles Valley College
McHenry County College

Mt. San Antonio College

Northwest College

Orange Coast College
Saddleback College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tarrant County College Northeast
Tyler Junior College

Dramatic Interpretation

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Daniel Carroll
Josilyn Drake
Jordan Adelman
Nora Ellis

Jake Pritts

Ginna Escobar
Glen Prell

Jaclyn Weber
Chelsea Salzman
Jordan Anderson
Elizabeth Price
Jawoine Hawkins
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Dramatic Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

410-01 McHenry County College Alicia Artner
611-03 Los Angeles Valley College Donna Carroll
602-03 Pasadena City College Jedi Curva
613-08 Orange Coast College Matt Jenkins
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Dramatic Interpretation

Gold
In Random School Order

410-09 McHenry County College Steve Guardi
410-10 McHenry County College Lauryn Lugo
401-04 Southeastern lllinois College Kyler Cook
613-21 Orange Coast College Dominic Woods
614-12 Saddleback College Kamelle Leggette
614-07 Saddleback College Alexis Dickey
608-04 Moorpark College Lizzie Clapper
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202-08/02

410-10/01

609-18/20

609-23/09

614-07/12

801-09/04

El Paso Community College

McHenry County College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Saddleback College

Tallahassee

Duo Interpretation

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Romero - Anguiano
Anthony Romero
Joel Anguiano

Lugo - Artner
Lauryn Lugo
Alicia Artner

Pierce - Sasloff
Rikiesha Pierce
Stephanie Sasloff

Wangsadipura - Gil
Amy Wangsadipura
Eilene Gill

Dickey - Leggette
Alexis Dickey
Kamelle Leggette

Smith - Hughes
Alex Smith
Landon Hughes
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Duo Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

410-06/05 McHenry County College Cusumano - Cox
Joe Cusumano
John Cox

401-03/04 Southeastern lllinois College Cook - Cook
Kaleb Cook
Kyler Cook

614-15/04 Saddleback College Schinnerer - Cappuccio
Andrew Schinnerer
Ambrose Cappuccio

407-09/04 Harper College Nadal - Frey
Lee Nadal
Logan Frey
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Duo Interpretation

602-04/11 Pasadena City College

612-01/03 Grossmont and Cuyamaca College

613-08/06 Orange Coast College

106-07/04 Tarrant County College Northeast

Gold

In Random School Order

Khabbaz - Vuong
Issam Khabbaz
Finny Vuong

Fejeran - Parker
Joe Fejeran
Eve Parker

Jenkins - Fullman
Matt Jenkins
Aaron Fullman

Price - Jensen
Elizabeth Price
Rachael Jensen
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402-01
601-13
601-02
601-04
615-05
701-05
701-11
608-02
204-01
613-15
604-06
604-10
602-06
702-07
703-04
401-09
801-08

Extemporaneous Speaking

College of DuPage

El Camino College

El Camino College

El Camino College

Irvine Valley College
Modesto Junior College
Modesto Junior College
Moorpark College
Northwest College

Orange Coast College
Palomar College

Palomar College
Pasadena City College
San Joaquin Delta College
Solano Community College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tallahassee

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Daniel Aguilar
Robert Maxwell
Wesley Eller
Richard Ewell
Nicole Nabulsi
Robert Birlew
Josh Ward
Allison Bowman
Laci Kennedy
Zach Rosen
Michael Meihaus
Alyssa Sambor
Wallis Locke
Joeseph Price
Lance Bubak
James Stunson
Ryan Riebling
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Silver
In Random School Order

402-12 College of DuPage Daria Skrzypczynski
703-10 Solano Community College Josh Rayburn
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Extemporaneous Speaking

Gold
In Random School Order

101-03 Tyler Junior College Daniel Hatoum
101-02 Tyler Junior College Alex Hatoum
601-09 EI Camino College Ashely Graham
602-07 Pasadena City College Nolan Pack
702-04 San Joaquin Delta College Angelina Norwood
204-03 Northwest College Shelby Moore
608-09 Moorpark College Joe Laughon
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605-01
601-09
407-03
404-02
104-05
104-04
701-11
613-01
604-06
604-07
604-09
411-02
408-08

Impromptu Speaking

Antelope Valley College

El Camino College

Harper College

Kishwaukee College

Lone Star College - Kingwood
Lone Star College - Kingwood
Modesto Junior College
Orange Coast College
Palomar College

Palomar College

Palomar College

Prairie State College

college of lake county

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Nathaniel Hawthorne
Ashely Graham
Stephan Eiland
Jimmy Zucker

Chad Mossman
Stephen Moodie
Josh Ward
Mohammed Aly
Michael Meihaus
Mark Notarian

Laura Ross

Etta Oben

Amanda Waldhauser
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Impromptu Speaking
Sil
In Randomlg/cerZOOI Order

401-08 Southeastern lllinois College Cody Moake
601-02 EI Camino College Wesley Eller
704-01 columbia college Danielle Carmack
606-02 Cerritos College Valerie Gomez
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101-02
101-03
601-13
801-02
602-01
602-06
608-09

Tyler Junior College
Tyler Junior College

El Camino College
Tallahassee

Pasadena City College
Pasadena City College
Moorpark College

Impromptu Speaking

Gold

In Random School Order

Alex Hatoum
Daniel Hatoum
Robert Maxwell
Eugene Butler
Brittney Bevelaqua
Wallis Locke

Joe Laughon
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605-01
402-06
104-03
611-16
609-23
609-05
609-17
613-11
604-01
702-12
206-01
106-01
408-02

Informative

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Antelope Valley College
College of DuPage

Lone Star College - Kingwood
Los Angeles Valley College
Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College
Orange Coast College
Palomar College

San Joaquin Delta College
Snow College

Tarrant County College Northeast
college of lake county

Nathaniel Hawthorne
Kelsey Danca
Fallon Hopper
Gilma Perez

Amy Wangsadipura
Emiliano Bolado
Michael Olivier
Akiko Matsumura
Ciaran Downey
Genalin Vega

Seri Adams

Ashley Borck

lvan Delacruz
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Informative

Silver
In Random School Order

710-07 Las Positas College Justine Whitfield
614-18 Saddleback College Lindsay Stepancich
406-02 lllinois Central College Rachel Fogle
608-13 Moorpark College Megan Rayzor
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Informative

Gold
In Random School Order

410-06 McHenry County College Joe Cusumano
801-03 Tallahassee Ashley Cohen
602-04 Pasadena City College Issam Khabbaz
702-04 San Joaquin Delta College Angelina Norwood
609-02 Mt. San Antonio College Emily Aldana
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803-02
201-01
201-02
201-05
201-06
611-16
608-03
608-07
613-20
613-19
614-17
614-01
614-09
101-06

Persuasive Speaking

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Florida State College at Jacksonville Joe Mathis

Glendale Community College
Glendale Community College
Glendale Community College
Glendale Community College
Los Angeles Valley College
Moorpark College

Moorpark College

Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Saddleback College
Saddleback College
Saddleback College

Tyler Junior College

Elizabeth Calvert
Anna Ludlum
Lewis Robinson
Danielle Saenz
Gilma Perez
Emma Buel
Rayna Hill
Jaclyn Weber
Megan Towels
Holland Smith
Leah Bowman
Josh Guliuzza
Jessica Peters
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Persuasive Speaking

Silver
In Random School Order

402-06 College of DuPage Kelsey Danca
204-01 Northwest College Laci Kennedy
614-18 Saddleback College Lindsay Stepancich
405-02 Moraine Valley Summer Dababneh
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402-01
405-03
608-02
608-18
609-16
609-04

College of DuPage
Moraine Valley
Moorpark College
Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College

Persuasive Speaking

Gold
In Random School Order

Daniel Aguilar
Wilvincent Go
Allison Bowman
Dallas Wells
Dawne McClure
Beena Alvi
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607-02
103-05
616-04
611-21
410-05
608-03
405-04
609-13
609-18
609-20
609-16
204-07
602-13
411-03
610-10
401-03
801-09

Poetry Interpretation

College of the Canyons
LSC-North Harris

Los Angeles City College
Los Angeles Valley College
McHenry County College
Moorpark College

Moraine Valley

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Antonio College
Northwest College
Pasadena City College
Prairie State College
Riverside City College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tallahassee

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Liz Hernandez
Earline Luellen
Valentina Martin
Karen Yelverton
John Cox
Emma Buel

Bill Lucio

Arielle Hamilton
Rikiesha Pierce
Stephanie Sasloff
Dawne McClure
Glen Prell
Jasmine White
Sharnita Redley
Brittney Price
Kaleb Cook
Alex Smith

Saturday, Apr 10, 2010 09:57AM

2010 Phi Rho Pi Nationals [client; Client]

Page 1



Poetry Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

611-09 Los Angeles Valley College LD Green
611-03 Los Angeles Valley College Donna Carroll
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Poetry Interpretation

Gold
In Random School Order

301-04 Kansas City Kansas Community College Stephanie Henderson

601-15 EI Camino College Stirling McKenzie
611-08 Los Angeles Valley College Katie Feldman
103-01 LSC-North Harris Adriana Boyd
613-21 Orange Coast College Dominic Woods
614-12 Saddleback College Kamelle Leggette
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Program Oral Interpretation

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

402-05 College of DuPage Micah Colbert
607-03 College of the Canyons Dale Manzano
803-01 Florida State College at Jacksonville Nathaniel Harris IlI
410-12 McHenry County College Kat Stemple
609-16 Mt. San Antonio College Dawne McClure
613-06 Orange Coast College Aaron Fullman
614-15 Saddleback College Andrew Schinnerer
614-09 Saddleback College Josh Guliuzza
408-04 college of lake county Kristen Frey
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Program Oral Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

101-01 Tyler Junior College Justin Charles
301-04 Kansas City Kansas Community College Stephanie Henderson
601-08 EI Camino College Whitney Gamble
608-17 Moorpark College Stacy Treible
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Program Oral Interpretation
Gold
In Random gchool Order

401-03 Southeastern lllinois College Kaleb Cook
602-11 Pasadena City College Finny Vuong
612-01 Grossmont and Cuyamaca College Joe Fejeran
612-03 Grossmont and Cuyamaca College Eve Parker
103-01 LSC-North Harris Adriana Boyd
608-14 Moorpark College Ebony Taylor
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709-02
402-05
803-01
407-01
409-03
404-01
103-08
103-02
410-01
608-05
608-17
609-05
902-05
613-06
614-04
614-03
106-04

Prose Interpretation

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

City College of San Francisco
College of DuPage

Florida State College at Jacksonville

Harper College

Highland Community College
Kishwaukee College
LSC-North Harris

LSC-North Harris

McHenry County College
Moorpark College

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College
Nassau Community College
Orange Coast College
Saddleback College
Saddleback College

Tarrant County College Northeast

Kyle Johnson

Micah Colbert
Nathaniel Harris Il
Ryan Clue

Paul Johnson
Harold Brown
Amanda Vennebush
Derek Lloyd

Alicia Artner

Amy Fram

Stacy Treible
Emiliano Bolado
Justin Dougherty
Aaron Fullman
Ambrose Cappuccio
Vince Breck
Rachael Jensen
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Prose Interpretation

Silver
In Random School Order

401-04 Southeastern lllinois College Kyler Cook
613-16 Orange Coast College Brooke Stevenson
703-07 Solano Community College Alex Pineda
614-07 Saddleback College Alexis Dickey
208-06 College of Western Idaho Ariel Kizer

608-14 Moorpark College Ebony Taylor
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410-10
410-11
101-05
401-07
602-03
702-01
405-07
106-06
608-04

Prose Interpretation

McHenry County College
McHenry County College

Tyler Junior College
Southeastern lllinois College
Pasadena City College

San Joaquin Delta College
Moraine Valley

Tarrant County College Northeast
Moorpark College

Gold
In Random School Order

Lauryn Lugo

Jake Pritts

Jawoine Hawkins
Annie-Rose Martin
Jedi Curva

Brianna Allen
Antonio Zhiurinskas
Oladipo Oyediran
Lizzie Clapper
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601-05
601-16
202-04
303-07
304-06
204-03
613-15
604-10
602-09
102-04

El Camino College

El Camino College

El Paso Community College
Fort Scott Community College
Hutchinson Community College
Northwest College

Orange Coast College

Palomar College

Pasadena City College

San Jacinto College North

NFA L-D

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Mark Faaita

David 'Bear' Saulet
Terrell Bohannon
Shane Willey

Ryan McFarland
Shelby Moore
Zach Rosen
Alyssa Sambor
Andrew Silverstein
lan Jacoby
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601-13
701-04
701-05
202-07
604-06

El Camino College

Modesto Junior College
Modesto Junior College

El Paso Community College
Palomar College

NFA L-D

Silver
In Random School Order

Robert Maxwell
Richard Birlew
Robert Birlew
Susannah Klooster
Michael Meihaus
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602-07
613-19
204-01
608-09
608-14

Pasadena City College
Orange Coast College
Northwest College
Moorpark College
Moorpark College

NFA L-D

Gold
In Random School Order

Nolan Pack
Megan Towels
Laci Kennedy
Joe Laughon
Ebony Taylor
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601-05/04

601-10/19

202-04/02

202-07/05

104-05/01

204-03/05

604-01/09

602-07/01

702-01/07

707-03/02

707-04/06

703-04/02

703-07/05

101-02/03

El Camino College

El Camino College

El Paso Community College

El Paso Community College

Lone Star College - Kingwood

Northwest College

Palomar College

Pasadena City College

San Joaquin Delta College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Santa Rosa Junior College

Solano Community College

Solano Community College

Tyler Junior College

Parli Debate

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Faaita - Ewell
Mark Faaita
Richard Ewell

Hameed - Steiner
Daanish Hameed
Wendy Steiner

Bohannon - Anguiano
Terrell Bohannon
Joel Anguiano

Klooster - Grijalva
Susannah Klooster
Albert Grijalva

Mossman - Abad
Chad Mossman
Joana Abad

Moore - Olsen
Shelby Moore
Kaleb Olsen

Downey - Ross
Ciaran Downey
Laura Ross

Pack - Bevelagua
Nolan Pack
Brittney Bevelaqua

Allen - Price
Brianna Allen
Joeseph Price

Hayes - Hayes
Sean Hayes
Ross Hayes

House - Humphrey-calou
Cameron House
Max Humphrey-calou

Bubak - Azurdia
Lance Bubak
Kat Azurdia

Pineda - Carpowich
Alex Pineda
Dylan Carpowich

Hatoum - Hatoum
Alex Hatoum
Daniel Hatoum
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Parli Debate

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order
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601-09/16

701-04/05

613-05/13

703-10/08

204-04/01

604-06/10

608-09/14

El Camino College

Modesto Junior College

Orange Coast College

Solano Community College

Northwest College

Palomar College

Moorpark College

Parli Debate

Silver
In Random School Order

Graham - Saulet
Ashely Graham
David 'Bear' Saulet

Birlew - Birlew
Richard Birlew
Robert Birlew

Delahoussaye - Noble
James Delahoussaye
Tyler Noble

Rayburn - Porter
Josh Rayburn
Matt Porter

Norberg - Kennedy
Ben Norberg
Laci Kennedy

Meihaus - Sambor
Michael Meihaus
Alyssa Sambor

Laughon - Taylor
Joe Laughon
Ebony Taylor
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601-13/15

701-12/03

102-02/04

702-13/09

603-07/05

613-01/19

615-04/03

El Camino College

Modesto Junior College

San Jacinto College North

San Joaquin Delta College

San Diego Mesa College

Orange Coast College

Irvine Valley College

Parli Debate

Gold
In Random School Order

Maxwell - McKenzie
Robert Maxwell
Stirling McKenzie

Yerzy - Birlew
Chris Yerzy
JR Birlew

Cashiola - Jacoby
Tyler Cashiola
lan Jacoby

Warheit - Thomas
Benjamin Warheit
Andrew Thomas

Wells - Stutzman
Amanda Wells
Trevor Stutzman

Aly - Towels
Mohammed Aly
Megan Towels

Hong - Firouzkouhi
Jason Hong
Jannett Amir Firouzkouhi
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608

609-1

609-3

614-1

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College

Saddleback College

Interpreters' Theatre

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Slipping Through Our Grasp

Tara Malenfant
Melody Mesick
Stacy Treible

After
DeRod Taylor
Ginna Escobar
Eilene Gil
Stephanie Sasloff

Catcher
Emiliano Bolado
Michael Olivier
Kayla Godinez

Kryptonite
Alexis Dickey
Melisa Seyhun
Andrew Schinnerer
Ambrose Cappuccio
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614-2 Saddleback College

609-2 Mt. San Antonio College

Interpreters' Theatre

Silver
In Random School Order

A Bitter End
Steven London
Vince Breck
Kamelle Leggette

Dr. Funkenstein
Arielle Hamilton
Rikiesha Pierce
Dawne McClure
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103 LSC-North Harris

613-1 Orange Coast College

Interpreters' Theatre

Gold
In Random School Order

Another Step
Adriana Boyd
Amanda Vennebush
Earline Luellen
Derek Lloyd

The Collection
Brooke Stevenson
Dominic Woods
Brenna Aumaier
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RESULTS FOR CEDA TEAM DEBATE
PHI RHO PI1 2010

NEW ORLEANS

Receiving BRONZE:

The hybrid team of Hutchinson Community College Ryan McFarland
and Kansas City Kansas Community College Marquis Bell-Ard

The rest are GOLD!

From Kansas City Kansas Community College:  Blake Burge and
Dennis Sudac

From Kansas City Kansas Community College:  Kristyn Russell and
Aaron Thomas

From Kansas City Kansas Community College:  Corey Lande and Nick
Novak



RESULTS FOR CEDA LINCOLN DOUGLAS DEBATE

PHI RHO PI1 2010

NEW ORLEANS

Receiving BRONZE:

From Los Angeles City College: Gideon Sahle

From Folsom Lake College: Ashley Cook

The Rest are GOLD!

From Kansas City Kansas Community College:
From Kansas City Kansas Community College:
From Kansas City Kansas Community College:
From Kansas City Kansas Community College:
From Kansas City Kansas Community College:

From Kansas City Kansas Community College:

Blake Burge
Marquis Bell-Ard
Corey Lande
Aaron Thomas
Kristyn Russell

Nick Novak



Bossard-Twohy

The Bossard-Twohy Award is presented to the
Parliamentary Debate Team judged by their
competitors as representing the finest qualities in
intercollegiate competition in this national
tournament.

El Camino —
Mark Faiita and Richard Ewell



Huffer Goldman Award

* The Huffer Goldman Award is presented to
the Interpreters Theater judged by their
competitors as representing the finest

qualities in intercollegiate competition in this
national tournament.

Saddleback
Kryptonite



Fish-Nelson

The Fish-Nelson Award is presented to an
individual in NFA-LD judged by their
competitors as representing the finest
qualities in intercollegiate competition in this

national tournament.

El Camino —
Robert Maxwell



Lynch-Grossman Award

The Lynch-Grossman Award will be presented to
the Lincoln-Douglas debater judged by their
competitors as representing the finest
qgualities of intercollegiate debate in this
national tournament.

Hutchinson Community College
Ryan McFarland



Bell-Scroggins Award

The Bell-Scroggins Award will be presented to
the team policy debaters judged by their
competitors as representing the finest
qgualities of intercollegiate debate in this
national tournament.

Kansas City Kansas
Nick Novak and Corey Lande



608-09
103-01
608-14
601-13
614-12
613-21
204-01
401-03
613-08
609-18
609-16
614-07
101-02
101-03
401-04
410-10
602-07
613-19
604-06
601-09
301-13
405-07
601-15
602-04
602-11
608-04
612-01
612-03
702-04
204-03
613-06
701-05
609-05
301-04
301-10
301-02
410-06
602-03
613-16
410-01
604-10
608-17
609-23
609-07
614-15
614-04
101-05
102-04
103-08
103-05
103-02
106-07
106-04
402-01
407-03

Joe Laughon
Adriana Boyd
Ebony Taylor
Robert Maxwell
Kamelle Leggette
Dominic Woods
Laci Kennedy
Kaleb Cook

Matt Jenkins
Rikiesha Pierce
Dawne McClure
Alexis Dickey

Alex Hatoum
Daniel Hatoum
Kyler Cook

Lauryn Lugo

Nolan Pack

Megan Towels
Michael Meihaus
Ashely Graham
Aaron Thomas
Antonio Zhiurinskas
Stirling McKenzie
Issam Khabbaz
Finny Vuong

Lizzie Clapper

Joe Fejeran

Eve Parker
Angelina Norwood
Shelby Moore
Aaron Fullman
Robert Birlew
Emiliano Bolado
Stephanie Henderson
Kristyn Russell
Blake Burge

Joe Cusumano
Jedi Curva

Brooke Stevenson
Alicia Artner
Alyssa Sambor
Stacy Treible

Amy Wangsadipura
Ginna Escobar
Andrew Schinnerer
Ambrose Cappuccio
Jawoine Hawkins
lan Jacoby
Amanda Vennebush
Earline Luellen
Derek Lloyd
Elizabeth Price
Rachael Jensen
Daniel Aguilar
Stephan Eiland

Bovero-Tabor Award

Individual Sweepstakes

Moorpark College

LSC-North Harris

Moorpark College

El Camino College

Saddleback College

Orange Coast College

Northwest College

Southeastern lllinois College
Orange Coast College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College
Saddleback College

Tyler Junior College

Tyler Junior College

Southeastern lllinois College
McHenry County College
Pasadena City College

Orange Coast College

Palomar College

El Camino College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Moraine Valley

El Camino College

Pasadena City College

Pasadena City College

Moorpark College

Grossmont and Cuyamaca College
Grossmont and Cuyamaca College
San Joaquin Delta College
Northwest College

Orange Coast College

Modesto Junior College

Mt. San Antonio College

Kansas City Kansas Community College
Kansas City Kansas Community College
Kansas City Kansas Community College
McHenry County College
Pasadena City College

Orange Coast College

McHenry County College

Palomar College

Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College
Saddleback College

Saddleback College

Tyler Junior College

San Jacinto College North
LSC-North Harris

LSC-North Harris

LSC-North Harris

Tarrant County College Northeast
Tarrant County College Northeast
College of DuPage

Harper College

37.5
35.0
35.0
32.5
32.5
30.0
30.0
30.0
27.5
27.5
27.5
27.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
22.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
17.5
175
17.5
17.5
17.5
175
17.5
17.5
175
175
17.5
175
17.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
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202
102
603
615
707
304
104
303
705
103
105
106
107
108
203
205
206
207
302
403
404
405
406
409
411
501
502
605
607
612
704
709
801
802
803
804
901
902

Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

El Paso Community College

San Jacinto College North

San Diego Mesa College

Irvine Valley College

Santa Rosa Junior College
Hutchinson Community College
Lone Star College - Kingwood

Fort Scott Community College
Folsom Lake College

LSC-North Harris

Central Texas College

Tarrant County College Northeast
Lamar State College - Orange

San Antonio College

Casper College

Laramie County Community College
Snow College

Eastern Wyoming College

MCC Longview

Elgin Community College
Kishwaukee College

Moraine Valley

lllinois Central College

Highland Community College
Prairie State College

Mt. Hood Community College
Clackamas Community College
Antelope Valley College

College of the Canyons
Grossmont and Cuyamaca College
columbia college

City College of San Francisco
Tallahassee

Brevard Community College
Florida State College at Jacksonville
Jefferson State Community College
Suffolk County Community College
Nassau Community College

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Points

38.50
27.50
20.00
20.00
20.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
7.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Points
301 Kansas City Kansas Community College 117.00
701 Modesto Junior College 57.00
204 Northwest College 47.50
703 Solano Community College 35.00
602 Pasadena City College 32.50
101 Tyler Junior College 10.00
616 Los Angeles City College 7.50
201 Glendale Community College 0.00
401 Southeastern lllinois College 0.00
407 Harper College 0.00
408 college of lake county 0.00
59.5 Cerritos College 0.00
610 Riverside City College 0.00
708 Chabot College 0.00
710 Las Positas College 0.00
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601
613
608
604
702
208
402
410
609
611
614

Debate Sweepstakes Points

Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

El Camino College
Orange Coast College
Moorpark College
Palomar College

San Joaquin Delta College
College of Western Idaho
College of DuPage
McHenry County College
Mt. San Antonio College
Los Angeles Valley College
Saddleback College

Points

81.00
57.50
45.00
43.50
30.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

103
405
106
801
612
104
803
406
206
404
411
605
607
202
704
304
403
409
615
709
804
902
102
105
107
108
203
205
207
302
303
501
502
603
705
707
802
901

Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

LSC-North Harris

Moraine Valley

Tarrant County College Northeast
Tallahassee

Grossmont and Cuyamaca College
Lone Star College - Kingwood
Florida State College at Jacksonville
lllinois Central College

Snow College

Kishwaukee College

Prairie State College

Antelope Valley College

College of the Canyons

El Paso Community College
columbia college

Hutchinson Community College
Elgin Community College

Highland Community College
Irvine Valley College

City College of San Francisco
Jefferson State Community College
Nassau Community College

San Jacinto College North

Central Texas College

Lamar State College - Orange

San Antonio College

Casper College

Laramie County Community College
Eastern Wyoming College

MCC Longview

Fort Scott Community College

Mt. Hood Community College
Clackamas Community College
San Diego Mesa College

Folsom Lake College

Santa Rosa Junior College
Brevard Community College
Suffolk County Community College

Points

60.00
52.50
40.00
37.50
35.00
22.50
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

602
401
101
407
204
408
201
703
301
701
710
59.5
610
616
708

Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Pasadena City College
Southeastern lllinois College
Tyler Junior College

Harper College

Northwest College

college of lake county
Glendale Community College
Solano Community College
Kansas City Kansas Community College
Modesto Junior College

Las Positas College

Cerritos College

Riverside City College

Los Angeles City College
Chabot College

Points

92.50
88.50
67.50
46.00
32.50
22.50
20.00
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50

7.50

5.00

5.00

0.00
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Individual Events Sweepstakes Points
Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

Points
609 Mt. San Antonio College 172.50
608 Moorpark College 170.00
614 Saddleback College 163.50
613 Orange Coast College 130.00
410 McHenry County College 96.00
611 Los Angeles Valley College 72.50
601 EI Camino College 65.00
402 College of DuPage 45.00
702 San Joaquin Delta College 40.00
604 Palomar College 30.00
208 College of Western Idaho 7.50
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Overall Sweepstakes Points

103
405
202
106
801
612
104
102
615
603
707
304
803
406
206
404
411
605
607
303
704
705
403
409
709
804
902
105
107
108
203
205
207
302
501
502
802
901

Hindman Division
** Preliminary **

LSC-North Harris

Moraine Valley

El Paso Community College
Tarrant County College Northeast
Tallahassee

Grossmont and Cuyamaca College
Lone Star College - Kingwood

San Jacinto College North

Irvine Valley College

San Diego Mesa College

Santa Rosa Junior College
Hutchinson Community College
Florida State College at Jacksonville
lllinois Central College

Snow College

Kishwaukee College

Prairie State College

Antelope Valley College

College of the Canyons

Fort Scott Community College
columbia college

Folsom Lake College

Elgin Community College

Highland Community College

City College of San Francisco
Jefferson State Community College
Nassau Community College
Central Texas College

Lamar State College - Orange

San Antonio College

Casper College

Laramie County Community College
Eastern Wyoming College

MCC Longview

Mt. Hood Community College
Clackamas Community College
Brevard Community College
Suffolk County Community College

Points

60.00
52.50
46.00
40.00
37.50
35.00
32.50
27.50
25.00
20.00
20.00
17.50
15.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Overall Sweepstakes Points

Wheeler Division
** Preliminary **

Points
301 Kansas City Kansas Community College 134.50
602 Pasadena City College 125.00
401 Southeastern lllinois College 88.50
204 Northwest College 80.00
101 Tyler Junior College 77.50
701 Modesto Junior College 72.00
703 Solano Community College 55.00
407 Harper College 46.00
408 college of lake county 22.50
201 Glendale Community College 20.00
616 Los Angeles City College 12.50
710 Las Positas College 12.50
59.5 Caerritos College 7.50
610 Riverside City College 5.00
708 Chabot College 0.00
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Overall Sweepstakes Points

608
613
609
614
601
410
604
611
702
402
208

Wyman Division
** Preliminary **

Moorpark College

Orange Coast College

Mt. San Antonio College
Saddleback College

El Camino College
McHenry County College
Palomar College

Los Angeles Valley College
San Joaquin Delta College
College of DuPage
College of Western Idaho

Points

215.00
187.50
172.50
163.50
146.00
96.00
73.50
72.50
70.00
45.00
7.50
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